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PROGRAM LENGTH INTENSIVE ESL

$390

$380

$370

$360

$70

4 -7 weeks

8 -11 weeks 

12-15 weeks

16 - more weeks

Material fee: 4 weeks

PRICE LIST 

30 LESSONS/WEEK

20182020
   GENERAL ESL PROGRAM

  SEMI-INTENSIVE

$295

$280

$275

$270

$45

20 LESSONS/WEEK

IELTS/TOEIC 

$295

$280

$275

$270

$45

20 LESSONS/WEEK
$150

$150

$150

$150

$25

8 LESSONS/WEEK
$75

$75

$75

$75

$15

4 LESSONS/WEEK

PROGRAM LENGTH

4-8 weeks $1,180

20-40hrs/WEEK

   WORK EXPERIENCE
PROGRAM

PROGRAM LENGTH

4 weeks $4,500

   BRIDGE PROGRAM
SUMMER / WINTER CAMPS

PROGRAM LENGTH

4 weeks

8 weeks 

Material fee: 4 weeks

$1,380

$2,760

$70

20 LESSONS/WEEK

   DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS
COMMUNICATION

PROGRAM LENGTH

4 weeks

Material fee: 4 weeks
$880

$40

 18 LESSONS/WEEK

   NIGHT  SCHOOL
ESL FULL-TIME PROGRAM

PROGRAM LENGTH

4 weeks

8 weeks 

Material fee: 4 weeks

$1,490

$2,980

$90

24 LESSONS/WEEK

   DIPLOMA OF BILINGUAL LANGUAGE SKILLS
(ENGLISH / JAPANESE)

PROGRAM LENGTH

4 weeks

8 weeks

12 weeks 

Material fee: 4 weeks

$1,380

$2,760

$4,140

$70

25 LESSONS/WEEK

   UNIVERSITY PATHWAY
PROGRAM

 *All fees are in canadian dollars. |  **1 Lesson = 50mins.

PACKAGE FEE

$220

$850 / 4 weeks

$900 / 4 weeks

$40/day (2 meals)  |  $45/day (3 meals)

$220/ one time 

Homestay  placement fee

    Private room 2 meals

    Private room 3 meals

    Additional 

Residential placement fee
Studio 6 Hotel- Residence

    One queen /two twin beds

Private room with bathroom and kitchen

$1600/30 nights/one or two people

   AC C O M M O D AT I O N

 1 lesson = 50 mins

Harrington Residence

The Danforth Area

Downtown Apartment

Downtown Luxury Condo

Entire Apartment

Room TypeLocation
Flex Roon
Deluxe Roon

Price/week

Twin 
Flex Room
Deluxe Room
Master room&Ensuite 
Small Deluxe Room 
Flex Room

Deluxe Room 
Bachelor Apartment
One Bedroom Condo

1
2

5
6
7

8

9
10
11

$225
$265
$210
$250
$320
$420

$325

$290

$360
$595
$695

 *One time $50 cleaning fee required.

$450

$650

$45

$150

10 lessons

15 lessons

Additional

Custodianship letter 

Credit card service fee 

(debit is free)

4%

$150

$110

$100

$2.50/day

$130

Registration fee 

Airport pick-up 

Airport drop-off 

Medical insurance 

TOEIC official test fee

   OTHER FEES

3
4

  PRACTICAL SPEAKING

$295

$280

$275

$270

$45

20 LESSONS/WEEK


