

# PRICE LIST 2022

#### **GENERAL ESL PROGRAM**

PROGRAM LENGTH	INTENSIVE ESL	SEMI-INTENSIVE	P	RACTICAL SPEAKIN	NG		IELTS/TOEIC	
	30 LESSONS/WEEK	20 LESSONS/WEEK		20 LESSONS/WEEK		20 LESSONS/WEEK	8 LESSONS/WEEK	4 LESSONS/WEEK
4 -7 weeks	\$390	\$295		\$295		\$295	\$150	\$75
8 -11 weeks	\$380	\$280		\$280		\$280	\$150	\$75
12-15 weeks	\$370	\$275		\$275		\$275	\$150	\$75
16 - more weeks	\$360	\$270		\$270		\$270	\$150	\$75
Material fee: 4 weeks	\$70	\$45		\$45		\$45	\$25	\$15

# NIGHT SCHOOL ESL FULL-TIME PROGRAM

PROGRAM LENGTH		18 LESSONS/WEEK		
4 weeks		\$880		
Material fee: 4 weeks		\$40		

### WORK EXPERIENCE PROGRAM

PROGRAM LENGTH	20-40hrs/WEEK
4-8 weeks	\$1,180

# BRIDGE PROGRAM SUMMER / WINTER CAMPS

PROGRAM LENGTH	PACKAGE FEE
4 weeks	\$4,500

#### DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

PROGRAM LENGTH	20 LESSONS/WEEK
4 weeks	\$1,380
8 weeks	\$2,760
Material fee: 4 weeks	\$70

# DIPLOMA OF BILINGUAL LANGUAGE SKILLS (ENGLISH / JAPANESE)

24 LESSONS/WEEK
\$1,490
\$2,980
\$90

### UNIVERSITY PATHWAY PROGRAM

FROGRAM				
PROGRAM LENGTH 25 LESSONS/WEE				
4 weeks	\$1,380			
8 weeks	\$2,760			
12 weeks	\$4,140			
Material fee: 4 weeks	\$70			

#### ACCOMMODATION

Homestay placement fee	\$220				
Private room 2 meals	\$850 / 4 weeks				
Private room 3 meals	\$900 / 4 weeks				
Additional	\$40/day (2 meals)   \$45/day (3 meals)				
Residential placement fee	\$220/ one time				

#### Harrington Residence

nairington residence				
Location	Room Type		Price/week	
The Development Avenue	Flex Roon	1	\$225	
The Danforth Area	Deluxe Roon	2	\$265	
	Twin	3	\$210	
Downtown Apartment	Flex Room	4	\$250	
	Deluxe Room	5	\$320	
	Master room&Ensuite	6	\$420	
Downtown Luxury Condo	Small Deluxe Room	7	\$325	
Downtown Luxury Condo	Flex Room	8	\$290	
	Deluxe Room	9	\$360	
Entire Apartment	Bachelor Apartment	10	\$595	
Little Apartillett	One Bedroom Condo	11	\$695	
*One time \$50 cleaning fee required.				

#### **OTHER FEES**

	Registration fee	\$150
	Airport pick-up	\$110
	Airport drop-off	\$100
	Medical insurance	\$2.50/day
	TOEIC official test fee	\$130
V	10 lessons	\$450
	15 lessons	\$650
	Additional	\$45
	Custodianship letter	\$150
	Credit card service fee	4%
	(debit is free)	





'All fees are in canadian dollars. | \*\*1 Lesson = 50mins.







